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0.250 , . Simple Weir
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@ measured a theoretical | 0.25 0.35 0.45 hip 0.55 0.65 0.75
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a9 4 GRAAN FF-5F BA 295 Ausdels) ZAXSG ARA 23

E 1 9E3AAIANY $5-53A ¥4

tav Qmeas | h+p h A v H+p H hi/L {bif(hi+p) | Cy | Qeuc | Yc(mens) [yc(cale)| h/p Qmeas/Qcalc
sec m’/s m m m* m/s m m - - - m’/s m m - -
19.053 | 0.057 [0.547]0.121 |0,548|0.104 ]| 0.548 |0.1220.121| 0.231 |0.848{0.056| 0.081 | 0.081 | 0.297 1.021
16.417 | 0.066 |0.562|0.1360.563|0.118] 0.563 |0.137|0.136| 0.253 |0.848({0.067| 0.091 | 0.091 { 0.334 0,992
14.487 | 0.075 |0.572 0,146 0.573]0.131| 0,573 |0.147 /0,146 | 0,266 |0.848/0.074| 0.097 | 0.098 | 0.359 1.010
13.563 | 0.080 |0.580)0.154 |0.581[0.138] 0.581 {0.155{0.154 | 0,277 |0.848{0.081] 0.103 | 0.103 | 0.378 0,996
11.417| 0.095 10.59610.170|0.597|0.160 | 0.597 0.171 [0.170 | 0.297 |0.848/0.094 | 0.113 [ 0.114 | 0.418 1,017
10.437{ 0.104 [0.610(0.18410.611]0.171] 0.611 [0.185|0.184 | 0.314 [0.848{0.106| 0.123 | 0.124 | 0.452 0.986
9.563 [ 0.114 ]0.6190.193 |0.620|0.184 | 0.621 {0.195{0.193| 0.324 [0.848|/0.114| 0,129 | 0.130 | 0.474 0.999
9,647 | 0.113 [0.6210.195/0.622{0.181| 0.623 |0.197|0.195] 0,327 |0.848(/0.116| 0.130 0.131 | 0.479 0.977
8.657 | 0.126 |0.636)|0.2100.637|0.197] 0,638 |0.212(0,210| 0.343 [0.848|0.120| 0.140 | 0.141 | 0.516 0.972
7.467 | 0.146 |0.65110.225)0.6520.224 | 0.654 {0.2280.225| 0,359 {0.848|0,144| 0.150 | 0.152 | 0.553 1.014
6.737 | 0.162 |0.668 0,242 10.663)0.242] 0.671 |0.245/0.242| 0.376 |0.848/0.161| 0.161 | 0.163 | 0.595 1,006
5.727 | 0.190 [0.6900.264 [0.691 |0.275) 0.694 |0.268|0.263 | 0.396 [0.848{0,184| 0,176 | 0.179 | 0.649 1,035
5.343 | 0.204 |0.701)0.275|0.702|0.290} 0.705 [0,27910.274{ 0,406 [0.848/0.196| 0.183 | 0.186 | 0.676 1.042
4.143 | 0.210 [0.719]0.293 [0.720{0.292{ 0.723 [0.297 [0.292 | 0 422 |[0.848(0.216] 0.195 | 0.198 | 0.720 0.976
3.117 | 0.210 |0.728 [0.302 {0.729|0.287 | 0.732 (0.306{0,301 | 0.429 |0.848/0.226| 0,201 | 0.204 | 0.742 0.930
2.143 | 0.203 }0.7350.309|0.736,0,276} 0.739 10.313{0.308! 0.435 |0.848(0.803| 0.206 | 0.209 | 0.759 0.869
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B 2 Bos-Cd} 98 +F-F30A(0.35%0.15) E 3 Henderson Gy} &% 5F-§38A(0.35%0.15)

Weir h H | Queas | Onm Q. [Bos Co| Quagj | Qengs Weir h H | Quss | Om Q. | error

m m | cMS | CMS | cMs | %

m m [ CMS | CMS | CMS CMS | CMS two | 0.213 |0.235| 0.030 | 0.035 | 0.056 |45.885

two |0.2130.235] 0,030 0.042 | 00653 | 0.871 | 0057 | 0.057 shoulders | 0.245 |0.284 | 0.047 | 0.083 | 0.099 |52.823

shoulders | 0.245 [ 0.284 | 0.047 [ 0.056 ] 0,3089 | 0.873 | 0.085 | 0.095 0.270 10.335 | 0.066 | 0.140 | 0.150 |56.052

0.270 | 0.335 | 0.066 | 0.071 | 0.1606 | 0.878 | 0.141 | 0.141 | 0.296 [0.384| 0.084 | 0.202 | 0.206 |55.176

0.296 [0.384 ] 0.084 | 0.083 | 0.2177 | 0.882 | 0.192 | 0.192 0.325 | 0,446 | 0.108 | 0.287 | 0.285 |62.361

0.325|0.446 | 0,108 | 0,110 | 0.2964 | 0.890 | 0.264 | 0.264 0.336 |0.476 | 0.121 | 0.333 | 0.327 |63.803

0.336{0.476 | 0.121 | 0.121 | 0.3386 | 0.890 | 0.301 | 0,301 0.224 |0.253 | 0.036 | 0.051 | 0,070 |48 414

0.224 | 0.253 | 0,036 | 0,047 | 0.0799 | 0.871 | 0.070 | 0.070 0.214 {0.238 | 0.031 | 0.037 | 0.058 |45.793

0.214 {0.238 | 0.031 | 0,043 | 0,0672 | 0.871 | 0.059 | 0.059 0.199 |0.217| 0.025 | 0.025 | 0,042 |40.052

0.199 | 0.217 | 0.025 [0.037 | 0.0510 | 0.865 | 0.032 | 0.044 0.168 |0.179 | 0.017 | 0.019 | 0.019 | 9.195

0.168 |0.179 [ 0.017 [ 0.028 | 0.0256 | 0.858 | 0.024 | 0.022 0.229 |0.260 | 0.039 | 0.058 | 0.077 |45.589

0.229 | 0.260 | 0.039 [0.049 | 0.0865 | 0.869 | 0.075 | 0.075 0.167 |0.178 | 0.017 | 0.019 | 0.018 | 9.169

0.167|0.178 | 0.017 {0.028 | 0.0250 | 0.858 | 0.024 | 0.021 0.180 |0.192] 0.019 | 0.021 | 0.026 |27.200

0.1800.192 | 0.019 |0.031 | 0.0337 | 0.859 | 0.027 | 0.029 0.191 0.206 | 0.022 | 0.023 | 0.035 |35.961

0.191 | 0.206 | 0,022 | 0.034 | 0.0431 | 0.865 | 0.030 | 0.037 0.133 |0.140 | 0.011 | 0.013 14.282

0.13310.140 | 0.004 [0.019 | 0.0065 | 0.848 | 0.016 | 0.005 0,078 0.081 | 0.004 | 0.005 25,664

0.078 10.081 | 0.005 | 0.008 0.848 § 0.007 0.088 |0.091| 0.005 0.007 25.107

0.08810.091 | 0.006 | 0.010 0.848 | 0.009 0.100 | 0.104 | 0.006 0.008 20.637
5.4 &
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